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JAYLOR VERTICAL TMR MIXERS e 5000 SERIES




NUTRITION MATTERS

EXPERT ADVICE & EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE: THAT’S ‘THE JAYLOR WAY’

SCAN TO VISIT OUR NUTRITION LIBRARY:
WWW.JAYLOR.COM/NUTRITION




THE AUGER

THE UNRIVALED PERFORMANCE OF JAYLOR’S SQUARE-CUT AUGER
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SCANTO WATCH [t
e

THE AUGER IN ACTION

_ 1 1 1 1 |

SLOPED TOP CARBIDE COATED KNIVES SQUARE-CUT EDGES SLIDE PLATE ALEXANDER KNIVES VERTICAL KNIVES
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SINGLE AUGER MINI MIXERS

A MINI YET MIGHTY MIXER THAT PRODUCES A UNIFORM TMR THAT RESISTS SORTING

5050 SELF-PROPELLED:

5050 TRAILER:

5050 STATIONARY:

5050 TRUCK MOUNT:

5050 SKID STEER:



CAPACITY - NO EXT. 50ft® | 1.42m3
1000Ibs | 455kg
66in [ 1.68m
46in | 1.17m

74in [ 1.88m

50ft | 1.42m3

1100lbs | 500kg
76in | 1.93m
46in | 1.17m
100in | 2.54m

50ft® | 1.42m3
1300Ibs | 590kg
69in | 1.75m
46in [ 1.17m
94in | 2.39m
FLAT KNIFE
DRUM MATERIAL
DRUM THICKNESS
DOOR WIDTH
DISCHARGE HEIGHT

Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in 145.7cm
13in 1 33.0cm
Galvanized Steel
16X6.50-8 4PR (3)

13 HP Honda
Gas Engine

Electric 12 VDC
DG STAD 02

Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in 145.7cm
21in 1 53.3cm
Galvanized Steel
20X10.00-8 4PR (2)

13 HP Honda
Gas Engine

Electric 12VDC
DG STAD 02

Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in 1 45.7cm
12in 1 30.5cm
Galvanized Steel
STANDARD TIRES

1-Phase 10 HP

STANDARD DRIVE Electric Motor

STARTING SYSTEM
SCALE SYSTEM

DG STAD 02

50ft3 | 1.42m3
1000lbs | 455kg
68in | 1.73m
49in | 1.25m
83inl2.11m
13
Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in 145.7cm
12in 1 30.5cm
Galvanized Steel
N/A

13 HP Honda
Gas Engine

Electric 12 VDC
DG STAD 02

50ft® | 1.42m3
1100Ibs | 500kg
74in 1 1.87m
58in | 1.47m
80in | 2.03m
13
Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in 145.7cm
12in | 30.5cm
Galvanized Steel
N/A

630cc
Hydraulic Motor

N/A
DG STAD 02

SINGLE AUGER 5050 MINI MIXERS



TWIN AUGER MINI MIXERS

COMPACT & POWERFUL, MINI-SIZED WITH TWIN SQUARE-CUT AUGERS

5100 SELF-PROPELLED:

5100 TRAILER:

5100 STATIONARY:

5100 TRUCK MOUNT:



Ebﬁ_ -

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGTH

FLAT KNIFE

DRUM MATERIAL
DRUM THICKNESS
DOOR WIDTH
DISCHARGE HEIGHT
FRAME

STANDARD TIRES

STANDARD DRIVE

STARTING SYSTEM
SCALE SYSTEM

CAPACITY - NO EXTENSION

91ft3 | 2.58m3
2280Ibs | 1035kg
72.5in [ 1.85m
48.5in 1 1.23m
129in | 3.28m
26
Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in | 45.7cm
14.5in | 36.83cm
Galvanized Steel

21X11.00-10 4PR (2)
16X6.50-8 4PR (1)

22 HP Honda
Gas Engine

Electric 12 VDC
DG STAD 02

91ft® | 2.58m3
1730Ibs | 785kg
77in 1 1.96m
55.5in 1 1.41m
146in | 3.71m
26
Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in | 45.7cm
16in | 40.6cm
Galvanized Steel

26x2-12 8PR (2)

22 HP Honda
Gas Engine

Electric 12 VDC
DG STAD 02

91ft* | 2.58m3
1850Ibs | 839kg
69in | 1.75m
56.5in | 1.44m
101.5in | 2.58m
26
Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in | 45.7cm
12in | 30.5cm
Galvanized Steel

N/A

(2) 1-Phase 10 HP

Electric Motor

N/A
DG STAD 02

91ft3 | 2.58m3
1530Ibs | 695kg
69in | 1.75m
62.5in | 1.59m
101.5in | 2.58m
26
Polyethylene
0.43in 1 10.9mm
18in | 45.7cm
5in 1 12.7cm
Galvanized Steel

N/A

22 HP Honda
Gas Engine

Electric 12 VDC
DG STAD 02

TWIN AUGER 5100 MINI MIXERS



5150 / 5275 MINI MIXERS

LOW-PROFILE, LOW HORSEPOWER & HIGH RETURN ON INVESTMENT

CAPACITY - NO EXTENSION
- WITH 12” EXT.

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

LENGTH

DRUM WIDTH

MINIMUM HP

AUGER SPEED

NUMBER OF KNIVES

AUGER FLIGHTING THICKNESS

DISCHARGE HEIGHT

DOOR OPENING WIDTH

FLOOR THICKNESS

DRUM WALL THICKNESS

SCALE SYSTEM

155ft* | 4.4m3
200ft* | 5.7m3
3800Ibs | 1700kg
86in | 2.2m*
140in | 3.6m
76.5in [ 1.9m
(2) 1-Phase 10 HP
35 RPM
8
1/2in [ 13mm
35in | 88.9cm
25in | 63.5cm
1/2in | 13mm
1/4in | 6mm
DG 500

* lifting lugs protrude an additional 1.5in | 5.8cm above

155ft3 | 4.4m3
200ft* | 5.7m3
4300Ibs | 1950kg

86in | 2.2m*
140in | 3.6m
76.5in [ 1.9m

35 HP

41 RPM

8

1/2in | 13mm
35in [ 88.9cm
25in | 63.5cm
1/2in | 13mm
1/4in | 6mm

DG 500

300ft | 8.5m*
375ft* 1 10.6m3
6000Ibs | 2700kg
83in [ 2.1m*
212in 1 5.4m
76.5in [ 1.9m
(2) 1-Phase 10 HP
35 RPM
16
1/2in [ 13mm
33in | 84cm
25in | 64cm
1/2in | 13mm
1/4in | 6mm
DG 500

300ft* | 8.5m*
375ft* 1 10.6m3
6800Ibs | 3100kg
83inl2.1m*
212in | 5.4m
76.5in [ 1.9m
45 HP
41 RPM
16
1/2in [ 13mm
33in | 84cm
25in | 64cm
1/2in | 13mm
1/4in | 6mm
DG 500




TMR INNOVATIONS

UNRIVALED DESIGN, UNMATCHED QUALITY

STATE-OF-THE-ART MATERIALS VIEWING WINDOW HEAVY-DUTY FORGED COMPONENTS

MIXER LEVEL COMPUTER STRESS ANALYZED LADDER

(7]
—
=
=
<
>
(=]
1
=
o
=
[
(7]
[+ =
L
=
=
=
=
Ted
~
[5]
Tr]
~
(=]
T
—
{]




SINGLE AUGER TMR MIXERS

DISCOVER THE DIFFERENCE OF JAYLOR’S PATENTED SQUARE-CUT AUGER

b

5425 TMR MIXER:

5400 TMR MIXER:

ALL SINGLE AUGER MIXERS FEATURE:
(page 2)
(page 8)
(page 21)
(pages 19-20)



A

I

-y
- -

CAPACITY - NO EXTENSION
- WITH 8” EXT.
- WITH 12” EXT.
- WITH 16” EXT.

o

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

LENGTH

DRUM WIDTH

PTO SPEED

MINIMUM HP REQUIREMENTS
AUGER SPEED

NUMBER OF KNIVES

AUGER FLIGHTING THICKNESS
MAX DISCHARGE HEIGHT***
CONVEYOR WIDTH

DOOR OPENING WIDTH

FLOOR THICKNESS

DRUM WALL THICKNESS
STANDARD TIRES

WHEEL ASSEMBLY

* with optional low-profile tires

350ft3 1 9.9m3
380ft3 1 10.8m3
405ft3 | 11.5m?
425ft3 | 12.0m?
7300Ibs | 3300kg
103in | 262cm
201in | 511cm
91in | 231cm
540 RPM
60 HP
41 RPM
9
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

12.5L-15FI LR ‘F’ (2)
Single Straight Axle

** with standard 8” extension

375ft3 1 10.6m?
410ft [ 11.6m?®
4401t [ 12.5m?
465ft* [ 13.2m?
7900Ibs | 3600kg
93in | 236cm*
212in 1 538cm
102in | 259cm
540 RPM
70 HP
41 RPM
8
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm
15.0/55-17 26 PLY (2)
Single Straight Axle
*** with optional 72” conveyor

450ft3 1 12.7m?
485ft*113.7m?
515ft3 | 14.6m?
540ft* 1 15.3m?

75001bs | 3400kg

108in | 274cm
212in 1 538cm
97in | 246cm
540 RPM
70 HP
41 RPM
9
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

15.0/55-17 26 PLY (2)
Single Straight Axle

475t [ 13.5m?
515ft3 | 14.6m3
545ft3 | 15.4m3
575ft3 1 16.3m?3
9400Ibs | 4300kg
114in | 290cm™*
216in | 549cm
102in | 259cm
540 RPM
80 HP
41 RPM
11

5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm

36in | 91cm
42in | 107cm
5/8in | 16mm

1/4in | 6mm

15.0/55-17 26 PLY (2)
Single Straight Axle

SINGLE AUGER TMR MIXERS



TWIN AUGER TMR MIXERS

MAXIMIZING EFFICIENCY WITH EXPANDED CAPACITY & TWO SQUARE-CUT AUGERS

5750 TWIN AUGER:

5600 TWIN AUGER:

ALL TWIN AUGER MIXERS FEATURE:
(page 2)
(page 8)
(page 21)

(pages 19-20)



S
CAPACITY - NO EXTENSION

- WITH 8” EXT.

- WITH 12” EXT.

- WITH 16” EXT.
WEIGHT
HEIGHT
LENGTH
DRUM WIDTH
PTO SPEED
MINIMUM HP REQUIREMENTS
AUGER SPEED
NUMBER OF KNIVES
AUGER FLIGHTING THICKNESS
MAX DISCHARGE HEIGHT***
CONVEYOR WIDTH
DOOR OPENING WIDTH
FLOOR THICKNESS
DRUM WALL THICKNESS
STANDARD TIRES
WHEEL ASSEMBLY
* with optional low-profile tires

615ft3 | 17.4m?
675ft3 1 19.1m3
720ft3 | 20.4m?
765ft3 | 21.7m3
12900Ibs | 5900kg
93in | 236cm*
303in | 770cm
97in | 246cm
540 RPM
105 HP
41 RPM
16
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm
12.5L-15FI LR ‘F’ (4)
Dual Oscillating
** with standard 12” extension

650ft* [ 18.4m?
7001t | 19.8m3
740ft3 | 21.0m3
780ft3 | 22.1m3
12700Ibs | 5800kg
102in | 259cm
290in | 737cm
91in [ 231cm
540 RPM
105 HP
41 RPM
18
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6Gmm
12.5L-15FI LR ‘F’ (4)
Dual Oscillating
*** with optional 72” conveyor

N/A
N/A
740ft3 | 21.0m?
780ft3 | 22.1m?
13000Ibs 1 5900kg
112in | 284cm**
290in | 737cm
91in1231cm
1000 RPM
115 HP
38 RPM
18
5/8in | 16mm
60in | 152cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm
15.0/55-17 26 PLY (4)
Dual Oscillating

800ft* | 22.7m?
865ft3 | 24.5m3
910ft® | 25.8m?
960ft3 | 27.2m3
135001bs | 6100kg

108in | 274cm
308in | 782cm

97in | 246cm

1000 RPM
125 HP
38 RPM
18

5/8in | 16mm

60in | 152cm

36in | 91cm

42in 1 107cm
5/8in | 16mm

1/4in | 6mm

15.0/55-17 26 PLY (4)

Dual Oscillating

TWIN AUGER TMR MIXERS



TWIN AUGER HD TMR MIXERS

PURPOSE-BUILT TO TACKLE HEAVIER LOADS AND ROUGHER TERRAIN

51250HD TWIN AUGER:

ALL TWIN AUGER HD MIXERS FEATURE:
(page 2)
(page 8)
(page 21)

(rages 19-20)



CAPACITY - NO EXTENSION
- WITH 8” EXT.
- WITH 12” EXT.
- WITH 16” EXT.

WEIGHT

HEIGHT

LENGTH

DRUM WIDTH

PTO SPEED

MINIMUM HP REQUIREMENTS
AUGER SPEED

NUMBER OF KNIVES

AUGER FLIGHTING THICKNESS
MAX DISCHARGE HEIGHT*
CONVEYOR WIDTH

DOOR OPENING WIDTH
FLOOR THICKNESS

DRUM WALL THICKNESS
STANDARD TIRES

WHEEL ASSEMBLY

* with optional 72” conveyor ** with standard 12” extension

N/A
N/A

740ft3 | 21.0m3

780ft3 | 22.1m3
155001bs | 7000kg

120in | 305¢cm™*

290in | 737cm
91in1231cm
1000 RPM
125 HP
38 RPM
18
3/4in | 19mm
66in | 168cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
3/4in | 19mm
1/4in | 6mm

435/50R19.5 (4)

Walking Beam

116in | 295cm
308in | 782cm
97in | 246cm
1000 RPM
135 HP
38 RPM
18
3/4in | 19mm
68in | 173cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
3/4in | 19mm
1/4in | 6mm

445/50R22.5 (4)

Walking Beam

800ft3 | 22.7m3
865ft3 | 24.5m3
910ft3 | 25.8m3
960ft3 | 27.2m3
17600Ibs | 8000kg

117in [ 297cm
318in 1 808cm
102in | 259cm
1000 RPM
155 HP
38 RPM
22
3/4in | 19mm
68in 1 173cm
36in | 91cm
42in 1 107cm
3/4in | 19mm
1/4in | 6mm

275/70R22.5 (8)

Walking Beam

925ft3 | 26.2m?
990ft® | 28.0m?
1045ft® | 29.6m3
1095ft® | 31.0m3
198001Ibs | 9000kg

135in | 343cm
318in 1 808cm
102in | 259cm
1000 RPM
200 HP
41 RPM
26
3/4in | 19mm
68in | 173cm
36in | 91cm
42in | 107cm
3/4in | 19mm
1/4in | 6mm

275/70R22.5 (8)

Walking Beam

1125ft% [ 31.9m3
1190ft? | 33.7m3
1245ft3 | 35.3m3
1295ft3 | 36.7m3
23100Ibs | 10500kg

TWIN AUGER HD TMR MIXERS



TRUCK MOUNT TMR MIXERS

OPTIMIZE YOUR FEED DELIVERY CYCLE TIME

TESTIMONIAL:

ALL TRUCK MOUNT MIXERS FEATURE:
(page 2)
(page 8)
(page 21)

(pages 19-20)



-
%

CAPACITY - NO EXTENSION
- WITH 8” EXT.
- WITH 12” EXT.
- WITH 16” EXT.
DRUM HEIGHT*
DRUM LENGTH
DRUM WIDTH
DRIVETRAIN
NUMBER OF KNIVES
AUGER FLIGHTING THICKNESS
CONVEYOR WIDTH
DOOR OPENING WIDTH
FLOOR THICKNESS
DRUM WALL THICKNESS
REAR AXLE REQUIREMENT
FRONT AXLE REQUIREMENT

* with mounting pads

450ft% | 12.7m3
485ft3 1 13.7m3
515ft% | 14.6m?3
540ft* | 15.3m?3
85in | 216¢cm
159in | 404cm
97in | 246¢cm
Hybrid
9
5/8in | 16mm
36in 1 91cm
42in | 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

650ft® | 18.4m?
700ft* 1 19.8m?
740ft% | 21.0m?3
780ft3 1 22.1m3
81in | 206cm
236in | 600cm
91in 1 231cm
Hybrid
18
5/8in [ 16mm
36in 1 91cm
42in | 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

23000Ibs | 10500kg  38000Ibs | 17000kg

12000Ibs | 5500kg  12000Ibs | 5500kg

800ft? | 22.7m?
865ft3 | 24.5m?3
910ft® | 25.8m?
960ft® | 27.2m?
85in | 216¢cm
255in | 648cm
97in | 246¢m
Hydrostatic
18
5/8in [ 16mm
36in 1 91cm
42in | 107cm
5/8in | 16mm
1/4in | 6mm

40000Ibs | 18200kg
16000Ibs | 7300kg

925ft? | 26.2m?
990ft* | 28.0m*
1045ft3 | 29.6m®
1095ft? | 31.0m?
86in | 219cm
265in | 673cm
102in | 259cm
Hydrostatic
22
3/4in [ 19mm
36in 1 91cm
42in | 107cm
3/4in 1 19mm
1/4in | 6mm

46000Ibs | 20900kg
200001Ibs | 9100kg

1125ft3 | 31.9m®
1190ft? | 33.7m?
1245ft3 | 35.3m®
1295ft? | 36.7m?
104in | 264cm
265in | 673cm
102in | 259cm
Hydrostatic
26
3/4in [ 19mm
36in 1 91cm
42in | 107cm
3/4in 1 19mm
1/4in | 6mm

46000Ibs | 20900kg
200001Ibs | 9100kg

TRUCK MOUNT TMR MIXERS



STATIONARY TMR MIXERS

INTEGRATED CONTROLS AND ROBUST ELECTRIC DRIVE

5350 STATIONARY MIXER:

ALL STATIONARY MIXERS FEATURE:
(page 2)
(page 8)
(page 21)

(rages 19-20)



fa e
ot 2

CAPACITY - NO EXTENSION 350ft3 [ 9.9m3 450ft3 1 12.7m? 650ft* | 18.4m? 800ft3 | 22.7m? 925ft® | 26.2m?

- WITH 8” EXT. 380ft* | 10.8m3 485ft3 | 13.7m3 700ft3 | 19.8m3 865ft3 | 24.5m? 990ft? | 28.0m?

- WITH 12” EXT. 405ft* [ 11.5m? 515ft3 | 14.6m? 740ft3 1 21.0m? 910ft3 | 25.8m? 1045ft® [ 29.6m3

- WITH 16” EXT. 425ft* [ 12.0m? 540ft* | 15.3m? 780ft* | 22.1m? 960ft® | 27.2m3 1095ft® [ 31.0m3
WEIGHT 7300Ibs | 3300kg  7500Ibs | 3400kg 1300Ibs | 5900kg 17600Ibs | 8000kg 198001bs 1 9000kg
HEIGHT 103in | 262cm 108in | 274cm 112in | 284cm 108in | 274cm 117in |1 297cm
DRUM LENGTH 138in | 351cm 154in [ 391cm 236in | 600cm 255in | 648cm 265in | 673cm
DRUM WIDTH 91in1231cm 97in | 246cm 91in1231cm 97in | 246cm 102in | 259¢cm
PTO SPEED 500 RPM 500 RPM 1000 RPM 1000 RPM 1000 RPM
MINIMUM HP REQUIREMENTS 2x 10 HP 2x 10 HP 150 HP 200 HP 250 HP
AUGER MIX SPEED 18 RPM 18 RPM 41 RPM 41 RPM 41 RPM
AUGER CLEANOUT SPEED 26 RPM 26 RPM 41 RPM 41 RPM 41 RPM ©
NUMBER OF KNIVES 9 9 18 18 22 "'>§<J
AUGER FLIGHTING THICKNESS 3/4in | 19mm 3/4in | 19mm 3/4in | 19mm 3/4in | 19mm 3/4in | 19mm =
DISCHARGE HEIGHT* 36in 1 91cm 36in 1 91cm 33in | 84cm 33in | 84cm 33in | 84cm -
DOOR OPENING WIDTH 42in 1 107cm 42in 1 107cm 42in 1 107cm 42in 1 107cm 42in 1 107cm %
FLOOR THICKNESS 5/8in | 16mm 5/8in | 16mm 3/4in | 19mm 3/4in | 19mm 3/4in | 19mm E
DRUM WALL THICKNESS 1/4in | 6mm 1/4in | 6mm 1/4in | 6mm 1/4in | 6mm 1/4in | 6mm @

* without conveyor



TMR MIXER OPTIONS

SEE A COMPLETE LIST OF OPTIONS FOR EACH MODEL AT WWW.JAYLOR.COM

FRONT DOOR 8’ AND 9°2” FLAT DROP FLOOR
6’ CONVEYOR WITH EXTENSION MAGNET SCALES & FEED MANAGEMENT




CENTER SIDE DOOR TIRES 3’ CONVEYOR

CENTRAL GREASE REAR DOOR ANGLING BLADE AUGER

BRAKES TWO-SPEED TRANSMISSIONS
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SERVICE & WARRANTY

EXTENSIVE SERVICE NETWORK & INDUSTRY LEADING WARRANTY




HERITAGE MEETS INNOVATION

WE’VE BEEN USING JAYLOR FOR 11, GOING ON 12 YEARS NOW

SERVICE & WARRANTY | TESTIMONIAL



- BECAUSE
L NUTRITION
MA7 TERS!

WATCH ‘ @ FOLLOW ‘ o LIKE ‘ FOLLOW
www.youtube.com/myjaylor www.x.com/myjaylor www.facebook.com/myjayor www.instagram.com/myjaylor




